
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Class 4 Handicap - 1690m

15 December 2022 - 13:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.28
(0:20.56)

1:22.72
(0:12.22)

1:10.50
(0:11.98)

0:58.52
(0:12.02)

0:46.50
(0:11.51)

0:34.99
(0:11.46)

0:23.53
(0:11.69)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VALLEY OF DREAMS 2 64.5 0:11.46 1:43.28 [1] 1:22.72 [1] 1:10.50 [1] 0:58.52 [1] 0:46.50 [1] 0:34.99 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:34.99

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:20.56) (0:12.22) (0:11.98) (0:12.02) (0:11.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.69)

2 2 TOLKOWSKY 4 64.7 0:11.40 1:43.30 [2] 1:22.50 [2] 1:10.17 [2] 0:58.12 [3] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.03 [4] 0:34.58 +5

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:20.80) (0:12.33) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.40)

3 4 GOLD LUNAR 1 64.0 0:11.48 1:43.67 [3] 1:22.81 [3] 1:10.46 [3] 0:58.52 [2] 0:46.50 [2] 0:34.85 [4] 0:23.37 [5] 0:34.85 +3

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:20.86) (0:12.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.02) (0:11.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.68)

4 5 SILESIAN 3 64.5 0:11.40 1:43.73 [4] 1:22.50 [5] 1:10.19 [5] 0:58.34 [5] 0:46.34 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.37 [6] 0:34.77 +5

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:21.23) (0:12.31) (0:11.85) (0:12.00) (0:11.57) (0:11.40) (0:11.63)

5 1 CONFUSION 6 65.6 0:11.40 1:44.02 [5] 1:22.85 [4] 1:10.57 [4] 0:58.67 [4] 0:46.68 [5] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.78 [3] 0:35.18 +6

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:21.17) (0:12.28) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:11.50) (0:11.40) (0:11.79)

6 6 JUMEIRAH TRIANGLE 5 65.4 0:11.12 1:44.49 [6] 1:22.94 [6] 1:10.75 [6] 0:58.91 [6] 0:47.19 [4] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:36.07 +6

Andrew Spinks 800m 800m (0:21.55) (0:12.19) (0:11.84) (0:11.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.53) (0:11.97)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Class 4 Handicap - 1690m

15 December 2022 - 13:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VALLEY OF DREAMS 2 64.5 0:11.46 0:11.84 [1] 1:43.28 0:34.99

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:11.84)

2 2 TOLKOWSKY 4 64.7 0:11.40 0:11.63 [2] 0.1L 0:34.58 +5

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:11.63)

3 4 GOLD LUNAR 1 64.0 0:11.48 0:11.69 [4] 2.1L 0:34.85 +3

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:11.69)

4 5 SILESIAN 3 64.5 0:11.40 0:11.74 [5] 2.4L 0:34.77 +5

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.74)

5 1 CONFUSION 6 65.6 0:11.40 0:11.99 [6] 3.9L 0:35.18 +6

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.99)

6 6 JUMEIRAH TRIANGLE 5 65.4 0:11.12 0:12.57 [3] 6.7L 0:36.07 +6

Andrew Spinks 800m 800m (0:12.57)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANKS TONY CLEMENTS FROM ITC Maiden Handicap - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.65
(0:10.19)

1:22.46
(0:11.21)

1:11.25
(0:11.35)

0:59.90
(0:11.42)

0:48.48
(0:12.03)

0:36.45
(0:12.33)

0:24.12
(0:12.00)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CENTRESTONE 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

James Orman

2 6 TIGER FOR LIFE 1 66.4 0:10.25 1:32.65 [2] 1:22.40 [2] 1:10.87 [6] 0:59.90 [1] 0:48.48 [1] 0:36.45 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:36.45 --

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:10.25) (0:11.53) (0:10.97) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.33) (0:12.00)

3 2 STAC POLLAIDH 3 65.0 0:10.38 1:32.87 [3] 1:22.49 [3] 1:11.16 [4] 0:59.73 [6] 0:48.00 [5] 0:35.91 [5] 0:23.95 [4] 0:35.91 --

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.33) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:12.09) (0:11.96) (0:11.93)

4 7 CARLIE EKSPLODES 5 66.6 0:10.19 1:33.10 [4] 1:22.91 [1] 1:11.60 [2] 1:00.22 [2] 0:48.58 [3] 0:36.62 [3] 0:24.37 [3] 0:36.62 --

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:10.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.64) (0:11.96) (0:12.25) (0:12.17)

5 1 THRAX 6 66.6 0:10.62 1:33.61 [5] 1:22.99 [7] 1:11.92 [3] 1:00.65 [3] 0:48.72 [6] 0:36.57 [6] 0:24.36 [6] 0:36.57 --

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.07) (0:11.27) (0:11.93) (0:12.15) (0:12.21) (0:12.21)

6 8 GOLD INVEST 4 63.8 0:10.60 1:33.63 [6] 1:23.03 [6] 1:11.39 [7] 0:59.97 [8] 0:48.20 [8] 0:36.19 [8] 0:24.06 [7] 0:36.19 --

Lani Allen 1400m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:12.01) (0:12.13) (0:12.04)

7 4 LITTLE JILL 7 67.7 0:10.40 1:33.68 [7] 1:23.28 [4] 1:12.28 [1] 1:00.71 [4] 0:49.28 [2] 0:37.43 [2] 0:25.05 [2] 0:37.43 --

Tegan Harrison 1400m Overall (0:10.40) (0:11.00) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.85) (0:12.38) (0:12.26)

Did Not Finish: Toptimistic (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANKS TONY CLEMENTS FROM ITC Maiden Handicap - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CENTRESTONE 8 -:--.-- 1:32.26 -:--.-- ----.-

James Orman

2 6 TIGER FOR LIFE 1 66.4 0:10.25 0:12.12 [1] 2.3L 0:36.45 --

Jaden Lloyd 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

3 2 STAC POLLAIDH 3 65.0 0:10.38 0:12.02 [2] 3.6L 0:35.91 --

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

4 7 CARLIE EKSPLODES 5 66.6 0:10.19 0:12.20 [4] 4.9L 0:36.62 --

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:12.20)

5 1 THRAX 6 66.6 0:10.62 0:12.15 [5] 7.9L 0:36.57 --

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:12.15)

6 8 GOLD INVEST 4 63.8 0:10.60 0:12.02 [6] 8L 0:36.19 --

Lani Allen 1400m Overall (0:12.02)

7 4 LITTLE JILL 7 67.7 0:10.40 0:12.79 [3] 8.2L 0:37.43 --

Tegan Harrison 1400m Overall (0:12.79)

Did Not Finish: Toptimistic (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Plate - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 15:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.53
(0:09.82)

1:22.71
(0:11.68)

1:11.03
(0:12.05)

0:58.98
(0:11.80)

0:47.18
(0:11.76)

0:35.42
(0:11.74)

0:23.68
(0:11.90)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOUT 6 63.6 0:09.92 1:32.53 [1] 1:22.61 [2] 1:10.84 [2] 0:58.79 [4] 0:46.83 [5] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.50 [3] 0:35.09

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:09.92) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:11.96) (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.76)

2 9 VANCITY 7 64.4 0:10.82 1:32.89 [2] 1:22.07 [7] 1:10.54 [7] 0:58.72 [7] 0:46.91 [7] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.46 [8] 0:35.12 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.79) (0:11.66) (0:11.76)

3 8 SHE'S ENUFF 5 63.7 0:10.28 1:32.92 [3] 1:22.64 [5] 1:10.89 [5] 0:58.78 [6] 0:47.12 [6] 0:35.48 [6] 0:23.84 [5] 0:35.48 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.75) (0:12.11) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.64) (0:11.80)

4 6 KASEAR 2 64.3 0:10.19 1:32.93 [4] 1:22.74 [3] 1:10.97 [4] 0:59.38 [1] 0:47.55 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.06 [2] 0:35.76 -2

Wendy Peel 1200m Overall (0:10.19) (0:11.77) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.88)

5 7 SHADIE MILLY 3 64.5 0:10.25 1:33.18 [5] 1:22.93 [4] 1:11.31 [3] 0:59.37 [5] 0:47.61 [4] 0:35.87 [4] 0:24.11 [4] 0:35.87 -9

Jackson Morris 1400m Overall (0:10.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:11.74) (0:11.76) (0:11.93)

6 1 ASSERTIN LADY 1 63.1 0:09.82 1:33.51 [6] 1:23.69 [1] 1:12.01 [1] 0:59.94 [2] 0:48.16 [1] 0:36.40 [1] 0:24.66 [1] 0:36.40 -7

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:09.82) (0:11.68) (0:12.07) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.74) (0:12.00)

7 4 CHICA BONITA 4 63.8 0:10.70 1:33.66 [7] 1:22.96 [6] 1:11.26 [8] 0:59.24 [8] 0:47.47 [8] 0:35.83 [8] 0:24.31 [7] 0:35.83 -7

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.52) (0:11.93)

8 5 HARBELLE 9 67.4 0:11.00 1:33.82 [8] 1:22.82 [9] 1:11.61 [6] 1:00.13 [3] 0:48.29 [3] 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.52 +4

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.84) (0:11.77) (0:11.81) (0:12.24)

9 2 ASTROPHYSICS 8 62.0 0:10.98 1:46.59 [9] 1:35.61 [8] 1:23.82 [9] 1:11.68 [9] 0:58.80 [9] 0:44.41 [9] 0:29.00 [9] 0:44.41 -4

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:10.98) (0:11.79) (0:12.14) (0:12.88) (0:14.39) (0:15.41) (0:14.67)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Plate - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 15:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOUT 6 63.6 0:09.92 0:11.74 [2] 1:32.53 0:35.09

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:11.74)

2 9 VANCITY 7 64.4 0:10.82 0:11.70 [6] 2L 0:35.12 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:11.70)

3 8 SHE'S ENUFF 5 63.7 0:10.28 0:12.04 [4] 2.1L 0:35.48 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.04)

4 6 KASEAR 2 64.3 0:10.19 0:12.18 [1] 2.2L 0:35.76 -2

Wendy Peel 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

5 7 SHADIE MILLY 3 64.5 0:10.25 0:12.18 [5] 3.7L 0:35.87 -9

Jackson Morris 1400m Overall (0:12.18)

6 1 ASSERTIN LADY 1 63.1 0:09.82 0:12.66 [3] 5.5L 0:36.40 -7

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:12.66)

7 4 CHICA BONITA 4 63.8 0:10.70 0:12.38 [7] 6.3L 0:35.83 -7

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:12.38)

8 5 HARBELLE 9 67.4 0:11.00 0:12.47 [8] 7.1L 0:36.52 +4

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:12.47)

9 2 ASTROPHYSICS 8 62.0 0:10.98 0:14.33 [9] 82.1L 0:44.41 -4

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:14.33)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SIRROMET Class 3 Plate - 1200m

15 December 2022 - 15:41

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.33
(0:13.95)

0:56.38
(0:11.06)

0:45.32
(0:11.31)

0:34.01
(0:11.25)

0:22.76
(0:11.17)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FIELD REGIMENT 3 67.3 0:11.06 1:10.33 [1] 0:56.38 [1] 0:45.32 [1] 0:34.01 [1] 0:22.76 [1] 0:11.59 [1] 1:10.33 0:34.01

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.59)

2 5 ASCOT EXPRESS 5 66.6 0:11.09 1:10.45 [2] 0:56.28 [4] 0:45.15 [3] 0:33.79 [4] 0:22.54 [4] 0:11.45 [3] 0.5L 0:33.79 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.09) (0:11.45)

3 6 ALERT AND READY 1 65.6 0:11.04 1:10.46 [3] 0:56.08 [5] 0:44.78 [6] 0:33.52 [5] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.38 [5] 0.6L 0:33.52 -2

Martin Harley 400m 600m (0:14.38) (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.10) (0:11.38)

4 8 GINGER ROCK 4 66.0 0:11.10 1:10.65 [4] 0:56.16 [6] 0:45.03 [5] 0:33.70 [6] 0:22.60 [6] 0:11.47 [6] 1.6L 0:33.70 +5

Robbie Fradd 600m 600m (0:14.49) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.47)

5 2 MISHANI CONMAN 2 64.7 0:11.19 1:10.67 [5] 0:56.59 [3] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.05 [3] 0:22.85 [3] 0:11.66 [4] 1.8L 0:34.05 -1

Boris Thornton 800m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.27) (0:11.27) (0:11.20) (0:11.19) (0:11.66)

6 3 NIC ME SOME 8 66.7 0:11.09 1:10.68 [6] 0:56.67 [2] 0:45.58 [2] 0:34.23 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:11.79 [2] 1.9L 0:34.23 +2

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Star Gamble (#4), Baristasista (#7), Paradise Island (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
- 1200m

15 December 2022 - 16:20

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.61
(0:13.61)

0:57.00
(0:10.94)

0:46.06
(0:11.75)

0:34.31
(0:11.94)

0:22.37
(0:11.18)

0:11.19
(0:11.19)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MERSEYSIDE 2 68.9 0:10.94 1:10.61 [1] 0:56.49 [6] 0:45.25 [7] 0:33.59 [7] 0:21.95 [6] 0:11.01 [4] 1:10.61 0:33.59

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.24) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:10.94) (0:11.01)

2 3 BARISTASISTA 7 67.7 0:11.05 1:10.63 [2] 0:56.90 [3] 0:45.73 [3] 0:33.87 [4] 0:22.12 [5] 0:11.07 [2] 0.1L 0:33.87 +1

James Orman 200m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.86) (0:11.75) (0:11.05) (0:11.07)

3 4 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 5 67.5 0:10.89 1:10.83 [3] 0:57.17 [2] 0:46.28 [1] 0:34.53 [1] 0:22.59 [1] 0:11.41 [1] 1.1L 0:34.53 -3

Lani Allen Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.89) (0:11.75) (0:11.94) (0:11.18) (0:11.41)

4 6 QUEENSLANDER 9 67.6 0:11.06 1:10.92 [4] 0:57.31 [1] 0:46.25 [2] 0:34.41 [2] 0:22.55 [2] 0:11.35 [3] 1.6L 0:34.41 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.35)

5 9 CAPITAL GIRL 10 67.2 0:10.99 1:11.00 [5] 0:56.66 [7] 0:45.67 [6] 0:34.10 [6] 0:22.51 [3] 0:11.31 [5] 2L 0:34.10 +3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.20) (0:11.31)

6 8 AQUARIUS 1 67.0 0:10.97 1:11.14 [6] 0:57.11 [5] 0:46.14 [4] 0:34.52 [3] 0:22.64 [4] 0:11.39 [6] 2.8L 0:34.52 -3

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:10.97) (0:11.62) (0:11.88) (0:11.25) (0:11.39)

7 11 BEITSOO 6 66.5 0:11.09 1:12.02 [7] 0:58.06 [4] 0:46.97 [5] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.21 [7] 0:11.72 [7] 7.8L 0:35.18 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.79) (0:11.97) (0:11.49) (0:11.72)

8 2 SWAMP VIXEN 11 66.3 0:11.17 1:12.28 [8] 0:57.90 [8] 0:46.73 [8] 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:11.63 [8] 9.3L 0:35.14 +1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.84) (0:11.67) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Ginger Rock (#1), La Petite Missile (#7), Parisian Lady (#10)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS OPEN Handicap - 1200m

15 December 2022 - 16:55

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.41
(0:13.75)

0:55.66
(0:10.78)

0:44.88
(0:10.85)

0:34.03
(0:11.23)

0:22.80
(0:11.37)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SNOWZONE 7 66.6 0:10.91 1:09.41 [1] 0:55.66 [1] 0:44.62 [3] 0:33.71 [3] 0:22.54 [4] 0:11.38 [2] 1:09.41 0:33.71

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.04) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.38)

2 8 PIVOTAL MOTION 4 67.4 0:10.76 1:09.49 [2] 0:55.72 [2] 0:44.96 [1] 0:34.11 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.51 [1] 0.4L 0:34.11 -4

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.76) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.51)

3 5 STARVIRGO 1 66.7 0:10.77 1:09.85 [3] 0:55.76 [5] 0:44.79 [5] 0:34.02 [4] 0:22.98 [3] 0:11.67 [3] 2.4L 0:34.02 -7

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.09) (0:10.97) (0:10.77) (0:11.04) (0:11.31) (0:11.67)

4 1 SEA RAIDER 10 67.7 0:10.76 1:10.07 [4] 0:56.24 [3] 0:45.48 [2] 0:34.56 [2] 0:23.29 [2] 0:11.73 [4] 3.7L 0:34.56 +0

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.76) (0:10.92) (0:11.27) (0:11.56) (0:11.73)

5 10 IRING 2 68.2 0:10.82 1:10.17 [5] 0:56.04 [6] 0:44.91 [6] 0:34.09 [6] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.75 [6] 4.2L 0:34.09 -2

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.13) (0:10.82) (0:10.90) (0:11.44) (0:11.75)

6 7 PRIMAL SCREAM 9 68.3 0:10.82 1:10.19 [6] 0:55.93 [7] 0:44.90 [7] 0:34.08 [7] 0:23.05 [8] 0:11.74 [8] 4.3L 0:34.08 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 800m (0:14.26) (0:11.03) (0:10.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.74)

7 9 GETYOURGREYON 6 69.2 0:10.79 1:10.31 [7] 0:55.94 [8] 0:44.81 [8] 0:33.95 [8] 0:23.16 [7] 0:11.90 [7] 4.8L 0:33.95 -3

Montanna Savva 800m 600m (0:14.37) (0:11.13) (0:10.86) (0:10.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.90)

8 3 GOGOL 3 68.4 0:10.85 1:10.35 [8] 0:56.38 [4] 0:45.33 [4] 0:34.48 [5] 0:23.38 [6] 0:12.06 [5] 5L 0:34.48 +3

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:11.05) (0:10.85) (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Petronius (#4), Miss Divine Em (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: DJ TRACKSIDE 14 JANUARY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
1 Plate - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.96
(0:09.74)

1:21.22
(0:11.27)

1:09.95
(0:11.37)

0:58.58
(0:11.76)

0:46.82
(0:11.89)

0:34.93
(0:11.92)

0:23.01
(0:11.64)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GHOSTWRITER 11 65.8 0:10.21 1:30.96 [1] 1:20.75 [8] 1:09.45 [7] 0:58.09 [7] 0:46.22 [7] 0:34.47 [6] 0:22.78 [4] 0:34.47

Brodie Loy 200m Overall (0:10.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.87) (0:11.75) (0:11.69) (0:11.41)

2 12 FIGHTING MAD 12 64.9 0:10.27 1:31.65 [2] 1:21.38 [9] 1:09.94 [9] 0:58.47 [9] 0:46.66 [8] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.32 [7] 0:34.91 +1

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:10.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.81) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.56)

3 7 SISYPHEAN 4 64.2 0:09.88 1:32.28 [3] 1:22.40 [4] 1:11.08 [5] 0:59.63 [4] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.88 [5] 0:24.03 [6] 0:35.88 +0

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:09.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.45) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.90)

4 6 ROWLETT 1 63.7 0:10.15 1:32.51 [4] 1:22.36 [7] 1:10.99 [8] 0:59.40 [8] 0:47.53 [9] 0:35.77 [9] 0:24.10 [9] 0:35.77 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m Overall (0:10.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.67) (0:11.97)

5 5 LAST ROYAL 5 66.1 0:09.94 1:32.54 [5] 1:22.60 [5] 1:11.18 [6] 0:59.82 [5] 0:48.15 [4] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.59 [1] 0:36.33 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:09.94) (0:11.42) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:12.15)

6 1 CLEARY ADONIS 14 64.8 0:10.57 1:32.64 [6] 1:22.07 [11] 1:10.62 [11] 0:59.16 [11] 0:47.32 [11] 0:35.52 [11] 0:23.97 [10] 0:35.52 +1

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:11.55) (0:11.90)

7 2 CRITICAL THINKER 3 63.5 0:09.84 1:32.91 [7] 1:23.07 [3] 1:11.71 [4] 1:00.14 [6] 0:48.22 [6] 0:36.39 [7] 0:24.48 [8] 0:36.39 -6

Ryan Maloney 1400m Overall (0:09.84) (0:11.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.83) (0:11.91) (0:12.27)

8 9 VANCOUVER RIVER 10 64.2 0:10.37 1:32.95 [8] 1:22.58 [10] 1:11.03 [10] 0:59.51 [10] 0:47.64 [10] 0:35.87 [10] 0:24.23 [11] 0:35.87 -6

Cecily Eaton 600m Overall (0:10.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.97)

9 13 ARTIE'S DREAMTIME 8 65.5 0:09.78 1:33.01 [9] 1:23.23 [2] 1:11.95 [2] 1:00.63 [1] 0:48.87 [1] 0:36.98 [1] 0:25.01 [3] 0:36.98 -6

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:09.78) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.76) (0:11.89) (0:11.97) (0:12.31)

10 11 WHISTLING SPIRIT 6 65.9 0:09.94 1:33.28 [10] 1:23.34 [5] 1:12.14 [3] 1:00.71 [3] 0:48.91 [3] 0:37.06 [3] 0:25.11 [5] 0:37.06 -10

Martin Harley Overall Overall (0:09.94) (0:11.20) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Greyt Intentions (#15), Harmony Nation (#4), Star Smash (#8), Papas Dream (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: DJ TRACKSIDE 14 JANUARY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
1 Plate - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.96
(0:09.74)

1:21.22
(0:11.27)

1:09.95
(0:11.37)

0:58.58
(0:11.76)

0:46.82
(0:11.89)

0:34.93
(0:11.92)

0:23.01
(0:11.64)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 WESTERN HALO 9 65.9 0:09.74 1:34.55 [11] 1:24.81 [1] 1:13.54 [1] 1:02.14 [2] 0:50.32 [2] 0:38.43 [2] 0:26.53 [2] 0:38.43 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:09.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.82) (0:11.89) (0:11.90) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Greyt Intentions (#15), Harmony Nation (#4), Star Smash (#8), Papas Dream (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: DJ TRACKSIDE 14 JANUARY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
1 Plate - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.37
(0:11.37)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GHOSTWRITER 11 65.8 0:10.21 0:11.37 [1] 1:30.96 0:34.47

Brodie Loy 200m Overall (0:11.37)

2 12 FIGHTING MAD 12 64.9 0:10.27 0:11.76 [2] 4L 0:34.91 +1

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:11.76)

3 7 SISYPHEAN 4 64.2 0:09.88 0:12.13 [4] 7.5L 0:35.88 +0

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:12.13)

4 6 ROWLETT 1 63.7 0:10.15 0:12.13 [6] 8.8L 0:35.77 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m Overall (0:12.13)

5 5 LAST ROYAL 5 66.1 0:09.94 0:12.44 [3] 8.9L 0:36.33 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:12.44)

6 1 CLEARY ADONIS 14 64.8 0:10.57 0:12.07 [8] 9.4L 0:35.52 +1

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.07)

7 2 CRITICAL THINKER 3 63.5 0:09.84 0:12.21 [11] 10.9L 0:36.39 -6

Ryan Maloney 1400m Overall (0:12.21)

8 9 VANCOUVER RIVER 10 64.2 0:10.37 0:12.26 [10] 11.1L 0:35.87 -6

Cecily Eaton 600m Overall (0:12.26)

9 13 ARTIE'S DREAMTIME 8 65.5 0:09.78 0:12.70 [5] 11.3L 0:36.98 -6

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:12.70)

10 11 WHISTLING SPIRIT 6 65.9 0:09.94 0:12.77 [7] 12.8L 0:37.06 -10

Martin Harley Overall Overall (0:12.77)

Scratched: Greyt Intentions (#15), Harmony Nation (#4), Star Smash (#8), Papas Dream (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: DJ TRACKSIDE 14 JANUARY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
1 Plate - 1525m

15 December 2022 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.37
(0:11.37)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 WESTERN HALO 9 65.9 0:09.74 0:13.96 [9] 20.1L 0:38.43 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:13.96)

Scratched: Greyt Intentions (#15), Harmony Nation (#4), Star Smash (#8), Papas Dream (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 15 December 2022  17:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


